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Campus of Champions
Join the winning team at Colby Community College.

We have champions in the classroom and on the court.
Call our Admissions Office at 785-462-4690
and discover how to be a champion at CCC.

Colby Community College Softball

Schedule

  

Best of luck to all
area athletes!

CERSOVSKY

INSURANCE
“Customer Service is Our Policy”

370 N. Franklin  •  P.O. Box 310 •  Colby, KS 67701

Ph: 785-462-7544  Toll Free: 888-462-7544

FRONT ROW: Karlee Iacino, Jamie Main, Peggy Nichols, Kali Brester, Tiffany Allen, Kayla Birney(no longer on team). MIDDLE: Assistant coach Tara Schroer, Logan Wark, Marissa 
Elsberry, Ashley Primm, Erin Myers, Jaylen Reed, Kat Nickel BACK: Head Coach Ryan Sturdy, Charliey Staab, Janay Rahrich (no longer on team), Britney Baker (no longer on team), Jessica 
Chelewski, Whitney Archer (no longer on team), Brittany Berndt, Aubri Townsend (no longer on team), Anne Bohr, Assistant Coach Travis Branum.  (Pictures provided by Trent Rose.)

   Wednesday, April 1 - vs Seward @ Colby - 3:00 p.m.
   Tuesday, April 7 - vs Butler @ Colby - 3:00 p.m.

Friday, April 10 - Indian Hills - TBA
Saturday, April 11 - Indian Hills - TBA
Tuesday, April 14 - vs Garden City @ Colby - 3:00 p.m.
Wednesday, April 15 - Barton - 3:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 18 - vs Allen Wolf Memorial @ Colby - TBA
Sunday, April 19 - vs Allen Wolf Memorial @ Colby - TBA
Friday, April 24 - Trinidad State - 3:00 p.m.
Saturday, April 25 - Otero - 12:00 p.m.
Sunday, April 26 - Seward - 2:00 p.m.
Sat.-Sun. May 3-4  - Region Tournament - TBA
Wed.-Sun. May 15-17 - National Tournament - TBA
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